10

11 66W

11

9 4w

12

47 62W

13

8 9w

14

13 8w

15

12 11w

16

51149W

17

23 8W

18

24 16W

19

37 34W

20

14 33wW

SHOYRMAN
5 ¥

" Daniela Alfinito
Liebes-Tattoo
WMS/WMS

Coldplay
Everyday Life
WMS/WMS

Philipp Fankhauser 2
Let Life Flow
SME/SME

Billie Eilish

Go?

UNI/UNI

Hecht &2

Live im Hallenstadion
-IGAD

Leonard Cohen
Thanks For The Dance
SME/SME

Gola/ Trauffer &2
Bletzer Buebe
SME/SME

Vitaa & Slimane
VersuS
UNVUNI

Capital Bra & Samra

Berlin lebt 2
UNI/UNI
Angéle

Brol

UNI/UNI

Harry Styles
Fine Line
SME/SME

g Soundtrack
Sl The Greatest Showman
WMSWMS

Zucchero Sugar Fornaciari
D.O.C.
UNIUNI

Soundtrack
Frozen Il
UNI/UNI

The Kelly Family
25 Years Later
UNI/UNI

Ed Sheeran
+ [Divide]
WMS/WMS

Céline Dion
Courage
SME/SME

Stephan Eicher &2
Homeless Songs
UNVUNI

Lewis Capaldi
UNV/UNI

Patent Ochsner &2
Cut Up

C UP UNVUNI

When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We

Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Extent

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
il
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

17
27
28

17w
11w
18w

6 2w
5 3w

36
15
45
41
48
16
26
31
29
20
35
44
25
39
42
19
83
32
52
43
40
10
54
61
21
64
50
38
46
60
RE
74
76
56
30
81
63
88
59
49
97
53
85
67
91
78
RE
69
58
90
RE
92
98
80
79
96
33
RE
65
RE
RE
77
RE
68
72
RE
RE
RE
RE

17w
3w
1ow
34W
32w
26W
aw
5W
15w
25W
30w
11w
66W
5w
539W
W
26W
17w
W
15w
14W
6W
aw
34w
1w
1w
15w
33W
14w
1ow
aw
3w
19w
59W
1w
20W
iow
12w
6W
oaw
23W
W
8w
oW
32w
263W
28W
38W
5W
57W
19w
W
139w
6W
58W
5W
5W
2W
39w
5W
13w
6W
57W
6W
67W
0
2W
46W
aw

NEU

RE
57
75
87

37W
29W
36W
8W

100 71 23w
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DIE OFFIZIELLE SCHIVEIZER HITPARADE

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
12.01.2020

Heimw eh - Ardeschén

Die Toten Hosen - Alles ohne Strom

Post Malone - Hollyw ood's Bleeding
Jackboys - Jackboys

Bushido - Animus - Carlo Cokxxx Nutten 4
Roxette - The 30 Biggest Hits - XXX

Nimo - Nimoriginal

RAF Camora - Zenit

Rammstein - Rammstein

Nekfeu - Les étoiles vagabondes

Ed Sheeran - No. 6 Collaborations Project
Kollegah - Alphagene Il

Rin - Nimmerland

Sido - Ich und keine Maske

Stubete Géng - Stubete Géang

Sarah Connor - Herz Kraft Werke

Apache 207 - Platte

Soundtrack / Lady Gaga / Bradley Cooper - A Star Is Born
The Who - Who

ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Lindemann - F & M

Pink Floyd - A Foot In The Door - The Best Of
Andreas Gabalier - 10 Jahre - Best Of VolksRock'n'Roller
Tiziano Ferro - Accetto miracoli
Schwiizergoofe - 8

Lana Del Rey - Norman Fucking Rockw ell!
Renaud - Les mémes et les enfants d'abord
Stormzy - Heavy Is The Head

PNL - Deux freres

James Blunt - Once Upon A Mind

Eliane - Eliane &

Peter Reber - Ha mys Harz uf der Buni gla 2
Mark Forster - Liebe

Kastelruther Spatzen - Feuervogel flieg
Kerstin Ott - Ich muss dir w as sagen

Vasco Rossi - Vasco nonstop live
Soundtrack / John Williams - Star Wars - The Rise Of Skyw alker
Jean-Baptiste Guegan - Puisque c'est écrit
Travis Scott - Astrow orld

Johnny Hallyday - Johnny

Shindy - Drama

Faber - | Fucking Love My Life £

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds - Ghosteen

Les Enfoirés - Les 30 ans des Enfoirés

Jacques Dutronc / Johnny Hallyday / Eddy Mitchell - Les vieilles canailles - L'album live

Giovanni Zarrella - La vita & bella

Lo & Leduc - Hype X

Dadiju - Poison

Summer Cem - Nur noch nice

Capital Bra - CB6

Mani Matter - | han es Ziindhélzli aziindt £

Pink Floyd - The Wall

Billie Ellish - Don't Smile At Me

Freya Ridings - Freya Ridings

Imagine Dragons - Origins

The Beatles - Abbey Road

Julien Clerc - Duos

Queen - The Platinum Collection - Greatest Hits |, Il & Ill
Garou - Soul City

Bonez MC & RAF Camora - Palmen aus Plastik 2
Gregorian - 20/2020

- Féte des Vignerons 2019 - Le spectacle - Enregistrement live
Josh Groban - Bridges

Aya Nakamura - Nakamura

Cecilia Bartoli / Il Giardino Armonico / Giovanni Antonini - Farinelli
Loredana - King Lori

Pink Floyd - The Later Years 1987-2019

Soundtrack / Queen - Bohemian Rhapsody

Sch - Rooftop

Maltre Gims - Ceinture noire

Status Quo - Backbone

Tones And |- The Kids Are Coming
Annenmaykantereit - Schlagschatten

Max Raabe & Palast Orchester - MTV Unplugged
Goitzsche Front - Ostgold

Schw yzerérgeliquartett Genderbtiebu - Freundschaft
Bruce Springsteen - Western Stars

Andrea Berg - Mosaik

Jean-Louis Aubert - Refuge

BTS - Map Of The Soul - Persona

PHO/IGO
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
-ISME
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
PHO/GRO
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
MV/ZEB
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
PHO/MV
UNI/UNI
-ISME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
PHO/IGO
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
MV/BED
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
PHO/KOB
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
GOD/IGO
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
PHO/PHO
WMS/-
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/-
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/-
UNI/UNI
PHO/KNM
LUG/ORC
WMS/-
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
PHO/GRO
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
PHO/KNM
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
PHO/BED
PHV/-
SME/SME
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
SME/-



